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“I am counting on the
private sector. Now
is the time to
mobilize the global
business community
as never
before...Realizing
the SDGs will
improve the
environment for
doing business and
building markets”
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World population, bilions World consumption, § trillon

6.8
Consuming
Class’ Emerging
markets
Below
consuming Developed
class’ markets
2010 2010
Consumning class: daly dsposabla income is 2$10; below consuming class, <$10; incomes adjusted for
purchasing power parity.
*Estimated.

Source: Angus Maddison, University of Groningan; Homi Kharas, Sanior Fellow at Wolfansohn Canter for
Devalopment at Brookings Institution; McKinsay Global Institute analysis
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Consuming
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markets

Below

consuming Developed

class’ markets

2010 2025¢ 2010 2025°
Consumning class: daly dsposabla income is 2$10; below consuming class, <$10; incomes adjusted for
purchasing power parity.
*Estimated.

Source: Angus Maddison, University of Groningan; Homi Kharas, Sanior Fellow at Wolfansohn Canter for
Devalopment at Brookings Institution; McKinsay Global Institute analysis






Disruption of operations, supply and
reputation risk

Adhering to industry norms —
transparency, traceability, responsibility

Winning share in current markets and
establishing beachhead in future markets

Building goodwill with stakeholders

\ :

21
SOURCE: The Fletcher School Study of Sustainable and Inclusive Business Activities



TRANSFORMATIONAL
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Digital Evolution Index 2013 Score (Out of 100)
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HOW COUNTRIES SCORED ACROSS FOUR FACTORS ON THE
DIGITAL EVOLUTION INDEX (OUT OF 100)
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Access

Transact

Years to Reach

with computer access 17.13 % 88.62 % 18
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Access

Transact

Doubling access ability alone cuts 6 years off

path to Singapore.

% total population Philippines

with computer access 88.62 %
using the internet 74.18 %
covered by mobile network 100 %

with mobile cellular subscription 152.13 %
with mobile internet subscriptions 124.29 %
with wired broadband subscriptions 26.08 %
with secure internet servers 0.0652 %
with account at financial institution 19.82 % 79.73 %
with a credit card 2.03 % 31.65%
with a debit card 12.98 % 73.94 %
making electronic payments 1.35% 35.16 %

37.04 %
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Access

Transact

Only doubling transaction ability only reduces
path by 2 years.

% total population Philippines

with computer access

using the internet

covered by mobile network

with mobile cellular subscription
with mobile internet subscriptions
with wired broadband subscriptions
with secure internet servers

with account at financial institution
with a credit card

with a debit card

making electronic payments

17.13 %
36.24 %
99 %
106.51 %
4.05 %
2.23%

0.0008 %

39.65 %
4.07 %
25.97 %
2.71%
30.69 %

88.62 %
74.18 %
100 %
152.13 %
124.29 %
26.08 %
0.0652 %
79.73 %
31.65%
73.94 %
35.16 %

Years to Reach
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Philippines: What needs to change to reach
Singapore in 10 years?
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computer . mobile cellular internet internet . . electronic
broadband internet o - financial card card
access network subscription  subscriptions servers T payments
institution
Access Transact
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Needed | 32.8% | 17.9% | 51.9% 17.7% | 28.6% 17%
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Philippines: What needs to change to reach
Singapore in 5 years?
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computer . mobile cellular internet internet . . electronic
broadband internet o - financial card card
access network subscription  subscriptions servers T payments
institution
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/]



Improving Access and Transaction abilities has a
tangible impact on GDP across the board.

A 25% increase thought experiment:
4.0%

3.5%
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N J
0.0% . . .

Fixed Broadband Mobile Broadband Payment Cards
M Indonesia @ Philippines M Malaysia B Thailand M Vietnam

om 2013 GDP levels

Change fr
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A 10% increase still results in a sizable GDP
Impact.
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Change from 2013 GDP levels
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If nothing changes, how long will the rest take to
reach today’s Singapore?
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At 50% increase in Access and Transaction abilities,
how long will it take the rest to reach Singapore?
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WHAT COMES NEXT?
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ASEAN Disunion: Significant Turmoil: ASEAN caught in

Political Turmoil economic turmoil leads to Cold War-like geopolitical
pressure on ASEAN struggle between
economies and low-level China and US

tensions

ASEAN Financial 2.0:
Regional economic crisis
buoyed by strong political
union as backstop

ASEAN Century: Integrated,

stable, and successful ASEAN

becomes the promising
growth story of Asia

Political Tension

Torpor: World loses interest
Political in ASEAN, slips into
Torpor increasing political and
economic irrelevance

Economic Torpor Economic Tension onomic Turmoil




HOW WILL INCLUSIVE
INCLUSION PLAY A ROLE IN
SUSTAINING DEVELOPMENT?
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